
Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
19/03/2024

103 Items

Status

Page 1 of 4

1 7032884 BALLYGALL ROAD WEST (NW) P&D/Permit Parking [Pre-Check] 04/05/2023 16:36:271

2 7019895 HAZELCROFT ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 09/04/2021 09:10:162

3 7026677 BALLYGALL PARADE (NW) Traffic Calming 13/05/2022 12:52:422

4 11131984 TRF481902579SEAMUS ENNIS ROAD (NW) Bus Stop Marking 28/01/2023 14:12:482

5 7031826 DUNSINK PARK (NW) Traffic Calming 06/03/2023 08:10:272

6 11135131 TRF500802789BALLYGALL CRESCENT (NW) Traffic Calming 24/03/2023 16:53:242

7 7032431 CLANCY ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 04/04/2023 15:04:372

8 7033186 SAINT PAPPIN GREEN (NW) Traffic Calming 22/05/2023 12:05:492

9 7033264 STORMANSTOWN ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 29/05/2023 08:21:092

10 11138831 TRF520248048FINGLAS ROAD (NW) Pedestrian Crossing 31/05/2023 09:55:142

11 7033401 CLONMEL ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 02/06/2023 16:33:122

12 7033423 BALLYMUN ROAD (NW) 3.5 Tonne Limit 06/06/2023 09:59:242

13 11139496 RMS524227367CARTON DRIVE (NW) Traffic Calming 15/06/2023 14:19:362

14 11139840 TRF525973500JAMESTOWN ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 22/06/2023 11:25:402

15 11140738 TRF530029888GRIFFITH AVENUE (NW) Mini Roundabout 07/07/2023 19:36:372

16 7034121 FERNDALE AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 18/07/2023 08:27:192

17 11141812 TRF536147670TOLKA VALE (NW) Traffic Lights (new) 01/08/2023 21:04:322

18 7034547 MCKEE ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 15/08/2023 08:16:342

19 11142983 TRF542104910RATOATH ROAD (NW) Traffic Lights (new) 25/08/2023 16:50:052

20 11143732 TRF546081096SEAMUS ENNIS ROAD (NW) Left Turn Only Lane 11/09/2023 10:21:452

21 7035133 DRAPIER ROAD (NW) School Warden 22/09/2023 10:16:372

22 7035179 WELLMOUNT AVENUE (NW) School Warden Crossing Box 25/09/2023 08:41:472

23 7035180 SAINT HELENA'S ROAD (NW) School Warden Crossing Box 25/09/2023 08:51:482

24 7035234 BARRY ROAD (NW) Pedestrian Crossing 27/09/2023 10:32:092

25 11144903 TRF551763922GRIFFITH ROAD (NW) Stop Sign 03/10/2023 23:59:592

26 11145798 TRF555666551JAMESTOWN ROAD (NW) Pedestrian Crossing 19/10/2023 15:24:482

27 11145878 TRF556139215SANTRY AVENUE (NW) Buildout 22/10/2023 00:58:262

28 11146072 TRF556739925SAINT PAPPIN ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 24/10/2023 14:21:102



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
19/03/2024

103 Items

Status

Page 2 of 4

29 11146381 RMS557614100CASEMENT DRIVE (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 27/10/2023 14:43:022

30 11146621 TRF558733502DUNSINK ROAD (NW) Speed Ramps 01/11/2023 12:50:112

31 11148108 TRF563298419CASEMENT ROAD (NW) Speed Ramps 20/11/2023 10:50:222

32 11148150 TRF563396310GRIFFITH ROAD (NW) Speed Ramps 20/11/2023 14:35:492

33 11148689 TRF564680758CREMORE VILLAS (NW) Pedestrian Crossing 24/11/2023 22:38:422

34 11149018 TRF565533731SHANLISS AVENUE (NW) Stop Sign 29/11/2023 00:33:152

35 7036546 FAIRWAYS PARK (NW) Traffic Calming 30/11/2023 16:53:412

36 7036547 FAIRWAYS PARK (NW) Parking Restrictions 30/11/2023 17:00:232

37 11150208 TRF570262481BALLYMUN ROAD (NW) Double Yellow Lines 18/12/2023 14:44:322

38 7036825 GLASANAON ROAD (NW) Double Yellow Lines 19/12/2023 12:56:012

39 7037118 GRIFFITH AVENUE (NW) Double Yellow Lines 15/01/2024 08:33:512

40 7037119 CREMORE VILLAS (NW) Traffic Calming 15/01/2024 08:43:532

41 7037120 CLOONLARA ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 15/01/2024 08:55:032

42 11151353 TRF577448176BALCURRIS GARDENS (NW) Double Yellow Lines 15/01/2024 10:11:172

43 7037268 MELLOWES ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 22/01/2024 08:30:482

44 7037467 GLASNEVIN AVENUE (NW) Parking Restrictions 01/02/2024 17:10:382

45 7037497 WELLMOUNT ROAD (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 06/02/2024 11:27:032

46 11153400 TRF586065310HAMPTON WOOD DRIVE (NW) Stop Sign 12/02/2024 11:49:262

47 7037626 SAINT PAPPIN ROAD (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 12/02/2024 12:12:382

48 7037669 GLASANAON ROAD (NW) Parking Restrictions 14/02/2024 12:06:492

49 11153720 TRF586973369CARDIFFSBRIDGE GROVE (NW) Yellow Box 15/02/2024 08:10:102

50 11153761 TRF587084793BALLYGALL ROAD WEST (NW) Double Yellow Lines 15/02/2024 12:22:462

51 11154514 TRF590151153OLDTOWN PARK (NW) No Parking 26/02/2024 12:16:422

52 11155407 TRF594126212GLENHILL ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 10/03/2024 10:27:022

53 7038198 SYCAMORE ROAD (NW) Pedestrian Crossing 14/03/2024 09:42:012

54 7038214 SHANGAN AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 14/03/2024 12:26:122

55 7038215 MCKEE AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 14/03/2024 12:38:182

56 7019685 BARRY AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 29/03/2021 11:07:204



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
19/03/2024

103 Items

Status

Page 3 of 4

57 7019900 DUNSINK DRIVE (NW) Traffic Calming 09/04/2021 12:18:404

58 7019909 HILLCREST PARK (NW) Traffic Calming 12/04/2021 09:29:004

59 7022717 CARRIG ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 20/09/2021 11:33:084

60 7022964 GRIFFITH ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 05/10/2021 08:56:484

61 7028894 RATHVILLY ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 06/09/2022 14:05:214

62 7029805 DUNSINK DRIVE (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 24/10/2022 11:10:204

63 7030416 TOLKA VALLEY ROAD (NW) Traffic Lights (new) 24/11/2022 10:59:114

64 11135123 TRF500763079GROVE PARK ROAD (NW) Speed Ramps 24/03/2023 15:27:474

65 7034141 SHANLISS GARDENS (NW) Parking Restrictions 19/07/2023 12:29:174

66 11141904 TRF536695615HAMPTON WOOD DRIVE (NW) Speed Ramps 03/08/2023 16:24:364

67 11141906 TRF536697113BALBUTCHER LANE (NW) Traffic Calming 03/08/2023 16:30:264

68 7034881 BALCURRIS PARK WEST (NW) Traffic Calming 05/09/2023 10:53:194

69 11143781 TRF546266519HAMPTON WOOD DRIVE (NW) Speed Ramps 11/09/2023 18:38:284

70 7035072 BALCURRIS ROAD (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 18/09/2023 12:03:464

71 11144347 TRF549073905RATOATH AVENUE (NW) Speed Ramps 22/09/2023 14:08:254

72 11145514 TRF554290645SAINT PAPPIN ROAD (NW) Traffic Calming 13/10/2023 18:31:014

73 11145606 TRF554788023TOLKA VALLEY ROAD (NW) Parking Restrictions 16/10/2023 15:45:024

74 11150006 TRF569355545RATHVILLY DRIVE (NW) Disab Park Bay General 14/12/2023 10:58:144

75 11150370 TRF570881779GLASANAON ROAD (NW) Hatched Markings 20/12/2023 16:05:204

76 7037031 SAINT PAPPIN GREEN (NW) Cul-De-Sac 08/01/2024 13:46:134

77 11151006 TRF575872279HAMPTON WOOD DRIVE (NW) Traffic Calming 09/01/2024 13:33:234

78 7037289 BALLYGALL ROAD WEST (NW) Double Yellow Lines 23/01/2024 10:47:574

79 7037823 BALLYGALL ROAD EAST (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:06:364

80 7037824 CLUNE ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:08:104

81 7037825 BALBUTCHER LANE (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:10:484

82 7037826 WILLOW PARK CRESCENT (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:12:304

83 7037827 JAMESTOWN ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:17:164

84 7037828 SYCAMORE ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 11:19:434



Item Enquiry SP Ref Site Subject Logged

Status Report
19/03/2024

103 Items

Status

Page 4 of 4

85 7037840 CREMORE VILLAS (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 12:46:234

86 7037841 GRIFFITH AVENUE (NW) Bus Infrastructure 22/02/2024 12:49:024

87 7021999 CEDARWOOD ROAD (NW) Speed Ramps 06/08/2021 10:07:075

88 7022674 SHANLISS AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 16/09/2021 09:28:115

89 7023950 SANDYHILL GARDENS (NW) Traffic Calming 02/12/2021 09:22:465

90 7029560 MELLOWES AVENUE (NW) Traffic Calming 11/10/2022 12:15:495

91 7031698 FITZMAURICE ROAD (NW) Load Bay Amend Operational
Hrs

22/02/2023 11:23:365

92 7033421 STORMANSTOWN ROAD (NW) TAG General Engineer Query 06/06/2023 09:16:015

93 7033599 CRANOGUE ROAD (NW) Stop Sign 14/06/2023 12:54:035

94 7033814 HILLCREST PARK (NW) Double Yellow Lines 27/06/2023 14:56:235

95 11142429 TRF540002780DEAN SWIFT ROAD (NW) Disab Park Bay General 17/08/2023 10:14:485

96 7034889 SAINT MARGARET'S ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 05/09/2023 17:04:575

97 7034907 MCKEE AVENUE (NW) Bus Infrastructure 06/09/2023 10:52:525

98 7034908 FINGLAS ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 06/09/2023 10:57:525

99 7034909 MAIN STREET (NW) Bus Infrastructure 06/09/2023 11:03:195

100 7035114 BALLYMUN ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 21/09/2023 10:53:395

101 7035233 CASEMENT ROAD (NW) Stop Sign 27/09/2023 09:34:055

102 11145830 TRF555796122GLASILAWN AVENUE (NW) Disab Park Bay General 20/10/2023 08:57:495

103 7035734 FINGLAS ROAD (NW) Bus Infrastructure 24/10/2023 10:40:155


